

1.31.00			Rec'd PCT/PTO	3 1 JAN 2000
FORM PTO-1619	- 04 - 27 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12			U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
CM8 0841-0027	1 10000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000		•	PATENT
	10 <u>13</u> 37			
	RECORD	ATION FORM CO' PATENTS ONI		
TO: Die Commission Tyr	mer of Calanta and Traderini	ka: Manaa taqatildin Conveyance Ty	Machad ad Inda Lucaum	iotiffe) ar gotiviles).
X New		X Assignment	Security Agrees	ment
Resubmission Document ID#	(Non-Recordation)	License	Change of Nam	•
Correction of		Merger	Other	
Reel#	Frame #	(For Us	U.S. Government	Agengles)
Reel #	Frame #		partmental File	Secret File
Conveying Party	/(ies)	Mark If additional	names of conveying parties	
Name (line 1) Ra	lf Gilgen			Month Day Year 01/27/00
Name (iine 2)				
Second Party				Succetton Date Month Day Year
Name (Ilice 1)				
Name (line 2)				
Receiving Party Name (this t) ST	EAG Aktiengesellsc	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	nik if additional names of re	If document to be recorded
				to an analgement and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United
Name (line 2)				States, on appointment of a domestic
Address (line 1) Rt	ttenscheider Str.	1-3		representative le elfached, (Designation must be a
Address (line 2) D-	45128 Essen, Germa	ny		separate document from Assignment)
Address (line 3)	Gliv	Siele/Country	Zio Cod	
Domestic Repres	sentative Name and Ad	dress Enter fo	r the first Receiving Party o	nly.
Name				
Address (IIne 1)				
Address (IIne 2)				
Acticle man (nine 3)				
Actifronn (time 4)		marrian (Inc. at a control		
100 NELAYBAD 00000114 (R OFFICE USE ONLY		
11	40.00 SP			•
Public burden renerting for this	collection of information is selimeted to ever	ga aggravimalaly 15 minutas nasi	Cover Sheet to be recorded. Including	in time for cavinging the decument and
gathering the data needed to cor 11,C. 20231 and to the Office of in	mplete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regr Hormation and Regulatory Affairs, (Mice of M	ording this burden estimate to the i enegonemi and findiget, l'aperwort	U.S. Palant and Trademark Milice, Cl k Maduction Project (8651-8627), Wa	hief information Officer, Westington, shington, D.C. 70503. See OMB
Intermation Collection Budget Pa	ectage 6651-6627, Palent and Iralemark Ass all documents to be recorded	ignment Practice, DO NOT SENI)	RECKICS 15 TO RECORD ASSIGNM	ENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS
	nissioner of Patents and Trad			20231
			•	
ACCTONNERS	"Express Mail" Mailing Label	Number EL 391 3	35 384	•
ASSIGNMENT DIVISION	Date of Deposit	mary 31, 2000	 	•
•	I hereby certify that to with the United State			*
	Office to Addressee"	service under 37 t	CÉR 4.10 on the	
	date indicated above missioner of Patent			
	D.C. 20231.	an 2.	Com	•
				
	Ma	ry Anh Copas,	Sec'v	

PATENT REEL: 010724 FRAME: 0715

	The state of the s	
FORM PTO-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Petent and Tredomerk Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and Addre	oss Area Code and Telephone Number	(505) 286-3511
Name ROBERT W. BECL	KER A ASSOCIATES	
Addrann (1100 N. 115011v	vay 14	
Address (tine 2) Suite B		
Address (line 3) Tijeras, New M	Mexico 87059	
Address (line 4)		
Pages Enter the total number including any attachm	r of pages of the attached conveyance docu	mont # 3
Application Number(s) or Patent		f additional numbers attached
	or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH number	
Patent Application Number	(s) Pate	nt Number(s)
if this document is being filed together with a te signed by the first named executing inventor.	M. Patent Application, outer the date the patent applica	tion was Month Day Year.
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)	PCT	PCT
Enter PCT application numb	or	PCT
has not been assigned.	PCI	
Number of Properties Enter t	the total number of properties involved.	# 1
Fee Amount Fee Am	iount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00
Method of Payment: Deposit Account	Enclosed X Deposit Account	
	r if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:	#
	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes No
Statement and Signature		
To the best of my knowledge a attached copy is a true copy of indicated herein.	nd belief, the foregoing information is true The original document. Charges to deposi	and correct and any f account are authorized, as
Mary Ann Copas	Man 2 Cops	January 31, 2000
	Tolumeture 1	Date

PATENT REEL: 010724 FRAME: 0716

ABSIGNMENT

	REAS, 1, Ralf GILGEN of Gartenstraße 43,
42555	Velbert, Germany
eve inv	rented an improvement in METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR SING CERAMIC COMPONENTS
or which	ch an application for Latters Patent of the United States
	being made harewith:
7 400	effect on under Serial No.
ANI	MHEREAS, STEAG AG of Rüttenscheider Straße 1-3,
	Essen, Germany
	rous of adquiring an interest in the wame;
	w, Therefore, in consideration of One Dollar and other
_	d valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is harsby
acknow1	edged, 1, we hereby awaign, sell and set over unto the
seid	STEAG AG
its ess	righs and legal representatives, all the right, title and
4-2	A A
a Creates	t in and to said invention for the United States and its
	t in end to eaid invention for the United States and its
territo	ories, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations,
territo divieio	ories, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations, one, releases and extensions thereof in the United States,
territo divieio	ories, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations,
territo divieio and her	ories, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations, one, releases and extensions thereof in the United States,
territo divieio and her	ories, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations, one, reissues and extensions thereof in the United States, reby request that said Letters Patent issue accordingly.
territo divisio and her for sai	ories, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations, one, reissues and extensions thereof in the United States, reby request that said Letters Patent issue accordingly. Id considerations, I, we, Ralf GILGEN
division and her For said	pries, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations, one, reissues and extensions thereof in the United States, reby request that said Letters Patent issue accordingly. Id considerations, I, we, Ralf GILGEN to execute all papers that may be necessary to file
division and hear For sai agree applica	ories, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations, one, reissues and extensions thereof in the United States, reby request that said Letters Patent issue accordingly. Id considerations, I, we, Ralf GILGEN to execute all papers that may be necessary to file ations in the United States for said invention and to
division and hear For sai agree applica	ories, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations, one, reissues and extensions thereof in the United States, reby request that said Letters Patent issue accordingly. Id considerations, I, we, Ralf GILGEN to execute all papers that may be necessary to file ations in the United States for said invention and to the same to saidSTEAG AG
division and hear For sai agree applica	ories, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations, one, reissues and extensions thereof in the United States, reby request that said Letters Patent issue accordingly. Id considerations, I, we, Ralf GILGEN to execute all papers that may be necessary to file ations in the United States for said invention and to
territo divieto and her For sai agree applica	ories, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations, one, reissues and extensions thereof in the United States, reby request that said Letters Patent issue accordingly. Id considerations, I, we, Ralf GILGEN to execute all papers that may be necessary to file ations in the United States for said invention and to the same to saidSTEAG AG
territo divisio and her For sai agree applica sesign	ories, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations, one, reissues and extensions thereof in the United States, reby request that said Letters Patent issue accordingly. Id considerations, I, we, Ralf GILGEN to execute all papers that may be necessary to file ations in the United States for said invention and to the same to said STEAG AG or any assignee acquiring
tarrito divisio and her For sai agree spplice sesign title (ories, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations, one, reissues and extensions thereof in the United States, reby request that said Letters Patent issue accordingly. Id considerations, I, we, Ralf GILGEN to execute all papers that may be necessary to file ations in the United States for said invention and to the same to said
territo divisio and her For sai agree applica assign title ! be nee securis	ories, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations, one, reissues and extensions thereof in the United States, reby request that said Letters Patent issue accordingly. Id considerations, I, we, Ralf GILGEN to execute all papers that may be necessary to file ations in the United States for said invention and to the same to said STEAG AG or any assignee acquiring to said invention, and to execute any other papers that may add in connection with filling said applications and any patents thereon.
territo divisio and her for sai agree applica assign title (be need accurit	ories, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations, one, reissues and extensions thereof in the United States, reby request that said Letters Patent issue accordingly. Id considerations, I, we, Ralf GILGEN to execute all papers that may be necessary to file ations in the United States for said invention and to the same to said STEAG AG or any assignee acquiring to said invention, and to execute any other papers that may add in connection with filing said applications and may patente thereon. Testimony whereof, this assignment is being stagited this
territo divisio and her for sai agree applica assign title (be need accurit	ories, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations, one, reissues and extensions thereof in the United States, reby request that said Letters Patent issue accordingly. Id considerations, I, we, Ralf GILGEN to execute all papers that may be necessary to file ations in the United States for said invention and to the same to said STEAG AG or any assignee acquiring to said invention, and to execute any other papers that may add in connection with filling said applications and any patents thereon.
territo divisio and her For sai agree spplice sesign title (be nee securin	ories, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations, one, reissues and extensions thereof in the United States, reby request that said Letters Patent issue accordingly. Id considerations, I, we, Ralf GILGEN to execute all papers that may be necessary to file ations in the United States for said invention and to the same to said STEAG AG or any assignee acquiring to said invention, and to execute any other papers that may add in connection with filling said applications and may patents thereon. In Testimony whereof, this assignment is being steeded this day of Sandaway
territo divisio and her For sai agree spplice sesign title (be nee securin	ories, and in and to said Letters Patent, continuations, one, reissues and extensions thereof in the United States, reby request that said Letters Patent issue accordingly. Id considerations, I, we, Ralf GILGEN to execute all papers that may be necessary to file ations in the United States for said invention and to the same to said STEAG AG or any assignee acquiring to said invention, and to execute any other papers that may add in connection with filing said applications and may patente thereon. Testimony whereof, this assignment is being stagited this

S8:01 .00 LK T1:42 LVX +18 S01 8010084 SLEVC RECHIABYLEVIE

PATENT

REEL: 010724 FRAME: 0717

RECORDED: 01/31/2000

Duns